
MIXED 2025 HOME MATCHES 2 COURSE MEAL AFTER PLAY + NO CHANGING 

Dates Club Venue Tee time Players 

Fri 16th May NEWMARKET LINKS Away 11am 12 

Wed 23rd July FELIXSTOWE FERRY Away   16 

Friday 25th July EATON Away  1pm 12 

Fri 29th Aug SAFFRON WALDEN Away   12 

MIXED 2025 HOME MATCHES 2 COURSE MEAL AFTER PLAY + NO CHANGING 

Fri 25th April ELY Home 11:02 12 

Fri 9th May STOWMARKET Home 11:02 12 

Fri 8th August PURDIS Ipswich Home 11:02 12 

Fri 26th September THETFORD Home 11:02 12 

MEN 2025 HOME MATCHES BRUNCH BEFORE PLAY 
    

Dates Club Venue Tee time Players 

Sat 5th April Purdis Low/Hcap Home   12 

Sat 24th May NEWMARKET Home 12:30 8 

TBC 
FELIXSTOWE (cancelled 

2024) 
Away   12 

Fri 15th August ELY Away 12:30 8 

These matches may change, please check the noticeboards for confirmation of dates 

and timings.  

Event Organisers:  Men’s Captain for Men’s friendlies  

    Men’s Vice-Captain for Mixed friendlies  


